House
3,733 Sqft - 1533 Linden St, Longmont, Colorado

80501

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931989
$599,900
3

1

3,733 Sqft

1992

UusS

Cco
Boulder
Longmont
West Point

80501

Features

J

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace, Multi-
sided Fireplace, Master
Bedroom Fireplace




